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ITEM PART MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY
1 Array lid Glass 2.5x5x1 1
2 Array base Glass 3V-500P-2.5x10x5x1.5t 1
3 Cladding fiber Glass /
4 Bare fiber Glass+Acrylate Corning SMF-28 Ultra fiber 1
5 Fiber jacket Hytrel 0.9mm white loose tube 1
6 Fiber Connector Nickel plated brass FC/APC 1

ITEM PART MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY
1 Array lid Glass 1
2 Array base Glass 1
3 Cladding fiber Glass /
4 Bare fiber Glass+Acrylate Corning SMF-28 Ultra fiber
5 Fiber jacket Hytrel 0.9mm white loose tube
6 Fiber Connector Nickel plated brass FC/APC
7 Wear cable marker Polyethylene Number：
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